un Chamilana		VIA PHINCH I		
	a[1 Jan05] . /	Libert William Chan	oleted) .	Done by
		Date certain com	-	
SAS e-Illing		-		·
			_	
_		b		• •
. I-Motor W/O	Withle: OD 2lies,	TP (brs)		<del></del>
I-Photo Upload	ded -			
Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
Ass't Report by	Pax/Handle	Owner/Wisiz		
madle of the state		Toli	Fax:	
V 8/396	, INC(	)/Non-INC(	)	<u></u>
		Tel:		
erlod: (	)	Cover Type: (		<del></del>
	Dates,			, , ,
			P: 80-1007	(4)
		>		
000 ( ) / \$2,000 (			TEST TO	Sanden in the sand
EXPORTS CLANGING THE	UNICHTER PROPERTY	Carre bler der and bear der	N. J. J.	1,613.1
	Idential & Str	cuy NO raidr di ra	padon	
	· \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	wing Co. (	7	• )
el ATRA ( ) / M	ILITED CHI SHE	THE COLUMN THE STATE OF THE STA	Jensus 230	OMNOSTICE .
FEAN WARRANTER	NAMES OF STREET	NUCLASA INTRACTOR	A CASA CANA	Attorbes
		*		
	<del></del> -		$\overline{\cdot}$	<i>'</i> :
3000) ( )	<u> </u>	J	di	
,,	<del></del>		- Commonweal	The Thirt of the
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		CACADINE AND	1 1 da
	<b>光照外探察</b>		KHIYOMAHA	CHONNY W.
MINISTER MANAGEMENT			KELIKAMUPI	THERE IS NOT THE
			KELKOWINA	TECHNIC
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			KET KANTUP	TION IV.
			KELKONINA	
			UNDINGS OF	
	DANTApelden	Caportus (200)		
HEAT WALLANDERS	DAIL Application Day	Cabordus (2100)	rio (a)	Signific V badi
	DA   Demute A DT   Towing Pe O PT   Vollow-Ti	Capordus (3100)s	1NG (319) \$40543 \$110	Signific V badi
	DA   Damuye A DY : Towlay P. () PT : Yollow-The DYT : Pollow-The Por plaimbur at	(aporting (330));  (aporting (330));  (aporting (3100));  (aportin	1NG (319) \$40543 \$110	Signific V badi
	DA Damuya A DYP Towley Fo () PT Vollow-The DYP Vollow-The For visionhuses () TR : Re-lamest	Capording (330);  Capording (330);  Con the Survey (Resurvey institute Only (Well)  Con the Survey (Resurvey on the Survey of th	1NG (319) \$40543 \$110	Signific V mail
	DA Damuya A DYP: Towley Fo OPT: Vollow-The DYP: Vollow-The For plaimhur at () TR: Re-lamped TR: Re-lamped TR: Re-lamped TR: Re-lamped TR: Re-lamped TR: Re-lamped	Capording (330);  Capording (330);  Con the Survey (Resurvey institute Only (Well)  Con the Survey (Resurvey on the Survey of th	ING (310) \$40,545 \$1120 \$310 \$315 \$1160	Station V lade
	DA Danuge A  Try Towley P-  Try Towley P-  Try Vollow-The  For elembrass  Try I Vollow-The  For elembrass  Try I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Control (Signature)  Touch Survey (Resurvey  Institute Only (Well)  Ion  EMRT Survey  Al Sarvious  Control Allowence	ING (110)  \$40345  \$1120  \$330  \$40245  \$1120  \$330  \$40245  \$330  \$330	Marie V Mall
	DA Dambye A Dambye A Dry Towley Fe A) Pri Vollow-The Foreleimhrea () Til I Re-la paol 7) Ni I Idao DA 1) Ni UC Addillor Oliy Ni Courtory Ni Hapair Co	toporting (\$10);  toporting (\$100);  rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey sinst Inic Only (iver 10) for  EMRT Survey all Sarvious;  Cof/Tpi Allowanus  condination	ING (310) \$40343 \$120 \$330 \$75 \$160 \$31 \$310	Marie A Milliant
	DA Damys  Try Towing F.  Pri Yollow-Th  Pri Vollow-Th  For plaimhne at  Tit I Re-la pael  NI I Idae DA  NI I Idae DA  NI Caurtory  NI Caurtory  NI Caurtory  NI Ky Caurtory  NI Ky Caurtory	toporting (\$30);  ready busyey ready busyes	1NG (310) 3100) 3100) 31100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3	Mana Panana
	DA Damys  Try Towing F.  Pri Yollow-Th  Pri Vollow-Th  For plaimhne at  Tit I Re-la pael  NI I Idae DA  NI I Idae DA  NI Caurtory  NI Caurtory  NI Caurtory  NI Ky Caurtory  NI Ky Caurtory	(Sporting (SDO))	1NG (310) 3100) 3100) 31100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3100 3	Maries Vandel
	Jeb description  SAS e-Hilling  E-mail (spale and I-Motor Claims  I-Motor W/O  I-Photo Uploa  Assessment/Sur  Asset Report by  criod: (  [Note-Est Status (W Warranty: YHS (  000 ( )/52,000 (  computer of the control	SAS c-Illing  E-mail (Spale shr, Alo 2hr)  I-Motor Claim Form  I-Motor W/O (Withle: OD 2hr)  I-Photo Uploaded  Assessment/Survey Report  Ass't Report by Pax/Hand to  Courtest Status (WO): N: 0-20  Warranty: YES ( )/NO ( )  Ormation strictly Confidential & Strict  Courtesy Car ( )  ( )	Jeb description  SAS e-Illing  E-mail/(spale anes, Ato 2 tes)  I-Motor Claim Form  I-Motor W/O (Withler OD 2 tes, TP 4 tess)  I-Photo Uploaded  Assessment/Survey Report  Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wish  Tol:  (SAS - Illing  I-Photo Uploaded  Assessment/Survey Report  Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wish  Tol:  (SAS - Illing  I-Motor Claim Form  Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wish  Tol:  (SAS - Illing  I-Motor W/O (Withler OD 2 tess)  Tol:  (SAS - Illing  I-Motor Claim Form  Tol:  (SAS - Illing  I-Motor W/O (Withler OD 2 tess)  Tol:  (SAS - Illing  I-Motor W/O (Withler OD 2 tess)  Tol:  (SAS - Illing  I-Motor Claim Form  Tol:  (SAS - Illing  I-Motor W/O (Withler OD 2 tess)  To	Jeb description  SAS e-lilling  E-mail (spale sure, Alo 2 len)  I-Motor Claim Youn  I-Motor W/O (Wikke: OD 2 lens, TP thrs)  I-Photo Uploaded  Assessment/Survey Report  Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Divner/Wissz  Tol: Fax:  INC( )/Non-INC( ).  Tel:  eriod: ( ) Cover Type: (  Date: Time:  [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100!  Warranty: YES ()/NO( )  OOOO ()/52,000 ()  Assistant Wicity Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoliter.  er URGENTLY,  net VES ()/NO( ): Towing Co: (  Courtesy Car ()  ( )  3000] ( )

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
AND A COLOR COLOR STATE OF THE STATE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/09/2020 16:50
Date Of Accident	05/09/2020 13:55
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG THOMSON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMS567C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ZHU HUA
NRIC No	SXXXX939I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81282446
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81282446
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	X1 SDRIVE18I-1.5 LED NAV (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SD20V0V03368/VPC/R00
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ZHU HUA
NRIC No	SXXXX939I
Date Of Birth	06/11/1978
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/04/2012
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81282446
UPDORNOUNTSO	

OTHERS-81282446

NOEMAIL

Address 50 NEWTON ROAD

#16-02

Postcode 307991

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OW

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

ornord

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

\*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions DRIZZLING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: ZHANG WEN JUNE

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

ambulance?

NAME:

: DELA CRUZ LINET OSTRIA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

KAMPONG JAVA NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21 KAMPONG JAVA ROAD, POSTCODE: 228892, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2959999 - FAX NO: 63918499

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200905/2052

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

EN3139G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pe

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	Thomson Road	
	→ ~ ~	(A) SMS 567C (B) EX 3139 G
	↑ ↑ ←	
Newton Road A	自自	

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Meter to	police 1	report No.	1/20000	105/2052	
	×				
			V		
		<del></del>			 
	- 415		-000		
					 ************
			***		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

INT DATE: 5th September 2020	TIME:  3:55 (hh:mm) 24 hrs Form	at
CAOR WORMOHT NOITA		
VEHICLE NUMBER SMS 567 C		
NSURED NAME ZHU HUM		
NRIC/FIN S 7886939 I	CONTACT: 81282446	
	DEL XI SDRIVEIBI LED NAV	
Are you claiming under your own insurance pol		
) Yes, If No, Pls Select : ( / ) Third Par	ty ( ) Reporting Only	
NSURANCE COMPANY Liberty	E / THIRD BARTIA	
YPE OF POLICY ( V ) COMPREHENSIV		
OLICY NUMBER: SO20103368/V	PC/R00	
NAME DRIVER: Zhu Hua	( √ ) SAME AS INSURED	
RIC/FIN \$7886939]	CONTACT: 8128 2446	
DATE OF BIRTH: 06/11/1978		
PRIVING PASS DATE: 13 APR 2012		
CCUPATION: ( / ) INDOOR (	) OUTDOOR	
ENDER: ( ) MALE ( 🗸	) FEMALE	
MAIL ADDRESS:	( / ) NO EMAIL	
DDRESS OF DRIVER: 50 Newton ROC	ad #16-02 s(307991)	
umber Of Passenger Include Driver: 3		
(1) Zhu Hua Femalo	(3) Dela Cruz Linet Ortria Female	
(2) Zhang Wen Jun Male	(3) DEA CIUZ LINET CATETA	
Vas driver an employee of the Insured's Compa	any2( ) VES ( NO	
No, Relationship Of The Driver With The		
Owner ( ) Spouse ( ) Friend (		6
Poes The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? : (		-
Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver		
	s Own Venicie:	
nsurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle	Ballian ( / ) Dialian ( ) Others	
Veather Conditions: ( ) Clear ( )		- 07
oad Surface : ( ) Dry ( $\checkmark$ )		
Vas Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This A		
Vas Anybody Injured In The Accident? (	X ) YES (V) NO	2000
	P `	
bela envine Sma &		
onvey By Ambulance: ( ) YES ( 🗸 )	NO ,	
Vas There Any Video Capture By Car Cam-	era? ( ) YES ( V ) NO	
Vas There Accident Reported To The Police	e? ( ,) YES ( ) NO If Yes Attach Police Report	t
olice Report Number (if any) フレンシ	0905/2052	
etails Of 3rd Party Name / NRIC		act
eh B EN 3139 6	( 2 \/ Not Sure ( )	
/eh C	( )/Not Sure ( )	
/eh D	( )/Not Sure ( )	
en D /eh E		
en E	( )/Not Sure ( )	_
	( )/Not Sure ( )	
Veh G	( ) / Not Sure ( )	





1 of 3 Report No. T/20200905/2052

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Java N.P.C 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892

Tel No: 1800-2959999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

and an in manifest to the constitution		The state of the s
Date/Time Report Made: 05/09/2020 15:53	Vide Report No.: E/20200905/0100	Station Diary No.: 54
03/03/2020 13.33	LIZOZI	

Informant	's Particu	lars	一种山田市中	是世界。但但是對面對極密的關係的意思	
Name of Informant: ZHU HUA			Address: 50 NEWTON ROAD #16-02 SINGAPORE 307991		
	ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S78869391		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 8128 2446		
Nationality SINGAPO	ationality: NGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 06/11/1978	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupati			Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:	

The same of			Name and Advantage of the Control of	promise the transfer of the same
General Infor	mation of the Accident	The state of the s	数据特性。在特别是企业中	计图象 计图像 图 图 2 图 图 2 图 图 2 图 图 2 图 图 2 图 图 2 图 图 2 图 图 2 图 图 2 图 图 2 图 图 2
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/09/2020 02:55	
Location:			• 13:	ss ha
THOMSON R	ROAD	, K		
Weather: Drizzling	1	Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Side Swipe	- Same Direction		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
EN3139G	Car	TOYOTA	COROLLA ÁLTIS STANDARD AUTO	Grey		1
SMS567C	Car	BMW	B.M.W. X1 SDRIVE18I LED NAV	White		2





Report No. T/20200905/2052

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Java N.P.C 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892

CONTINUATION OF REPORT Tel No: 1800-2959999

	and the second s	1000 Page 1	2000年100日	<b>第四个人的</b> 自己的
etails of Person	Involved	The state of the s	AS ENGLASTING	
ny Pedestrian In	volved: No		Pedestrian Cros	sing: NA
No. of Pedestrians	s Injured: NIL	Use of	Pedestrial Clos	STATE OF THE PARTY
Driver	<b>以及是自己的证明的</b>	斯爾利亞內內	ID No.	S7886939I
Name	ZHU HUA		ID No.	370000001
	2	281	Contact No	8128 2446
Related Vehicle	NIL		Comacina	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL .		Discharge NIL	
No. of Days gra	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degre	ee of Injury   NIL	B

Brief Details.

On 05/09/2020 at about 1355hrs, I was driving my vehicle SMS567C along Newton Road utmost right lane, turning right into Thomson Rd. As the traffic light turn green in my favour, I gradually accelerate my vehicle, as I was moving, I noticed that the grey vehicle EN3139G beside my lane was getting closer and the collision happened.

I felt that it was unsafe to stop the car at the traffic junction, as such I moved my vehicle forward into Thomson Rd, until the front of United Square. I saw a male subject chasing behind my vehicle and started snapping photos and filming videos of my car, myself and my passengers. I was afraid and did not stepped out from my vehicle. Subsequently, I called for the police and waited for the police arrival.

I wish to state that my children and I did not sustain any form of injuries in this accident. There are scratches on the side of my vehicle on the left front bonnet and the rear left passenger door. My in-car camera was not recording at the point of the accident. I was advised by the police to lodge a police report.





Scanned with CamScanner

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200905/2052

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Java N.P.C 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892

Tel No: 1800-2959999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 3 TRICIA NG CHU ER	m /
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/09/2020 15:53
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt LEE GUANG HUI Contact No.: 65476138	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	SN 72





# Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

Name of Policyholder:

ZHU HUA

Date of Issue:

20 Mar 2020

Registration No.:

SMS567C

Effective Date of Commencement: 17 Mar 2020 00:00

Chassis No.:

WBAJG12090EG23803

Certificate No.:

SD20V03368/ VPC / R00

Date of Expiry: 26 Mar 2021 23:59 Type of Certificate:

MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*:

A) The Policyholder

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

Sum Insured

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I S5600, Additional Excess for Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$2500, Windscreen Excess

Name of Finance Company:

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Name of Producer

SD CONTEGO SERVICES (A1429-2)

2020/Motorcolle1.0 PLFG-PLFG-SD20V03368

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC		
Owner ID:	9391		
/ehicle Details			
/ehicle No.:	SMS567C		
/ehicle to be Exported:	Yes		
ntended Deregistration Date:	07 Sep 2020		
ehicle Make:	B.M.W.		
ehicle Model:	X1 SDRIVE18I LED NAV		
rimary Colour:	White		
Manufacturing Year:	2018		
ngine No.:	41415434B38B15A		
hassis No.:	WBAJG12090EG23803		
laximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)		
pen Market Value:	\$34,049.00		
Original Registration Date:	27 Sep 2018		
irst Registration Date:	27 Sep 2018		
ransfer Count:	1		
ctual ARF Paid:	\$39,669.00		
ntended PARF Rebate Details			
ARF Eligibility:	Yes		
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Sep 2028		
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$29,751.00		
ntended COE Rebate Details			
OE Expiry Date:	26 Sep 2028		
OE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle		
OE Period(Years):	10		
P Paid:	\$32,000.00		
OE Rebate Amount:	\$25,045.00		
otal Rebate Amount:	\$54,796.00		

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Sep 2020

OK